[ ]cETH
[ |PTHO
[ |sTHO

[ ]PTHO
[ |sTHO

[ ]THEO

DTHEO

RGCN
THCN
THCN

This schedule is subject to change. It is the registrant’s responsibility to verify class meeting dates and times by obtaining the latest version of the schedule

6266
6266
6205

6244
6244

2520

3585

8000
7999
8000

NA
NA
NA

Crn#

24893
24924
24894

WB 24891
WB 24892
WB 24895

NA
NA

NA

24896
24897

24947

WB 24430

AA
AA
AA

Immaculate Conception Seminary
School of Theology
Summer 2021 Schedule

title prof  Dates
In Person Graduate Courses
Confessions of St. Augustine Milewski  5/25-6/29
Confessions of St. Augustine Milewski ~ 5/25-6/29
Confessions of St. Augustine Milewski  5/25-6/29
Web-based, Asynchronous, On-Line Graduate Courses
Spirituality of Disability Glazov  6/15-7/02
Spirituality of Disability Glazov  6/15-7/02
Christian Anthropology Manning  7/6 - 8/6

Web-based, Synchronous, On-Line Graduate Courses

Prayer, Discipleship and Community Burkey
Prayer, Discipleship and Community Burkey
In Person Undergraduate Courses

Spiritual Transformation in Augustine's  Milewski
Confessions

Web-based, Asynchronous, On-Line Undergraduate Courses

Creation and Science Laracy

Special Registration Status
Registration Continuation
Thesis Continuation
Thesis Continuation (cont)

8/9-8/28
8/9-8/28

5/25-6/29

5/25-6/14

at the Office of the Associate Dean.

Day

TR
TR
TR

TBA

TBA
TBA

MTWR
MTWR

TR

TBA

Times
6:00 pm - 9:30pm
6:00 pm - 9:30pm
6:00 pm - 9:30pm

TBA
TBA
TBA

6:00 pm - 9:15pm

6:00 pm - 9:15pm

6:00 pm - 9:30pm

TBA

cr

o

Enrollme



