

## Immaculate Conception Seminary School of Theology Summer 2021 Schedule

									cr 7	2
Plane	Hicaterist.		Crn#	title	prof	Dates	Day	Times	cr 🗜	
In Person Graduate Courses										
HSTD	6416	NA	24893	Confessions of St. Augustine	Milewski	5/25-6/29	TR	6:00 pm - 9:30pm	3	0
PTHO	6722	NA	24924	Confessions of St. Augustine	Milewski	5/25-6/29	TR	6:00 pm - 9:30pm	3	0
STHO	6416	NA	24894	Confessions of St. Augustine	Milewski	5/25-6/29	TR	6:00 pm - 9:30pm	3	0
Web-based, Asynchronous, On-Line Graduate Courses										
CETH	6266	WB	24891	Spirituality of Disability	Glazov	6/15-7/02	TBA	TBA	3	0
PTHO	6266	WB	24892	Spirituality of Disability	Glazov	6/15-7/02	TBA	TBA	3	0
STHO	6205	WB	24895	Christian Anthropology	Manning	7/6 - 8/6	TBA	TBA	3	0
Web-based, Synchronous, On-Line Graduate Courses										
PTHO	6244	NA	24896	Prayer, Discipleship and Community	Burkey	8/9-8/28	MTWR	6:00 pm - 9:15pm	3	0
STHO	6244	NA	24897	Prayer, Discipleship and Community	Burkey	8/9-8/28	MTWR	6:00 pm - 9:15pm	3	0
_				In Person Undergraduate Courses						
THEO	2520	NA	24947	Spiritual Transformation in Augustine's Confessions	Milewski	5/25-6/29	TR	6:00 pm - 9:30pm	3	0
Web-based, Asynchronous, On-Line Undergraduate Courses										
THEO	3585	WB	24430	Creation and Science	Laracy	5/25-6/14	TBA	TBA	3	0
				Special Registration Status						
RGCN		AA		Registration Continuation					0	
THCN	7999	AA		Thesis Continuation					0	
THCN	8000	AA		Thesis Continuation (cont)					0	

This schedule is subject to change. It is the registrant's responsibility to verify class meeting dates and times by obtaining the latest version of the schedule at the Office of the Associate Dean.

0